

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18277/2023

Surja Ram Choudhary

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Moti Singh

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

18/12/2023

1. List the matter on 19.02.2024, as prayed.
2. Interim order, if any, shall remain in currency till the next date of hearing.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J.

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J.

44-Payal/-